BULK MATERIAL GRAB
OUTSTANDING FILLING CHARACTERISTICS
Model Capacity  Width Weight Excavator teeth
(A) (optional)
PZG300S 300l (0.40 c.y.) 500 mm (19.68’’) 420 kg (926 lbs) 5
PZG400S 400l (0.52 c.y.) 800 mm (31.50’’) 450 kg (992 lbs) 9
PZG500S 500l (0.65 c.y.) 1000 mm (39.37’’) 465 kg (1025 lbs) 9
PZG650S 650l (0.85 c.y.) 1200 mm (47.24’’) 480 kg (1058 lbs) 9
PZG1000S* 1000l (1.30 c.y.) 1200 mm (47.24’’) 690 kg (1521 lbs) 9
* Measurements for PZG1000S on request.
Model Capacity Width Weight Excavator teeth
(A) (optional)
PZG300S-1 300l (0.40 c.y.) 640 mm (25.19’’) 335 kg (738 lbs) 5
PZG400S-1 400l (0.52 c.y.) 800 mm (31.50’’) 345 kg (760 lbs) 9
PZG500S-1 500l (0.65 c.y.) 1000 mm (39.37’’) 360 kg (793 lbs) 9
A
Special designed for collecting material on any kind of surface. Owing to the special shell form
and the wide distance of the shell pivots an optimum filling characteristic is achieved. The
vertical cutting edges in the open position favour the dig-in function into the bank/bulk